
Mistrovství ČR, ČTS (M) - turnaj : 212700, sezóna : 2022

Laboutková Aneta

Pobořilová Aneta

Charvátová Nela

Řezníčková Natálie

Svozilová Marie

Rainke Natálie

Wirglerová Simona

Abeldinova Alla

Moravcová Adéla

Hrazdírová Hana

Vajsejtlová Tereza

Nováková Veronika

Škrabalová Gabriela

Kajabová Klára

Slivová Markéta

Nová Andrea

Kroisová Adéla

Drukerová Liliana Tucky

Hrabalová Kristýna

Kulhavá Veronika

Filip Kateřina

Novotná Nikola

Šulcová Vanesa

Pospíšilová Denisa

Polanská Tereza

Navrátilová Magdalena

Benešová Nicol

Damašková Kristýna

Horská Zuzana

Poláková Tereza

Dvořáková Kristýna

Vlčková Karolína

Laboutková
6:3, 6:1

Charvátová
6:3, 6:3

Svozilová
6:3, 6:1

Wirglerová
6:4, 6:0

Hrazdírová
6:3, 6:4

Nováková
2:6, 6:3, 6:1

Škrabalová
6:3, 6:3

Nová
2:6, 6:1, 7:6 (1)

Kroisová
6:2, 6:2

Kulhavá
6:2, 2:6, 6:3

Filip
5:1, scr.

Pospíšilová
6:1, 3:1, scr.

Polanská
6:2, 6:4

Damašková
6:4, 6:1

Poláková
6:0, 6:3

Vlčková
6:1, 6:1

Laboutková
6:0, 6:1

Wirglerová
6:4, 6:3

Hrazdírová
6:3, 6:4

Škrabalová
6:2, 6:7 (5), 6:1

Kulhavá
6:7 (2), 6:2, 6:1

Pospíšilová
6:1, 6:4

Polanská
6:3, 6:0

Vlčková
6:4, 6:4

Laboutková
6:0, 6:3

Škrabalová
6:0, 7:5

Pospíšilová
6:1, 6:3

Polanská
6:4, 6:2

Laboutková
4:6, 6:2, 6:0

Polanská
6:2, 6:1

Laboutková
6:0, 6:4

Kódové číslo: 212700; počet účastníků: 32 CŽ BH
Laboutková Aneta 27 25
Vlčková Karolína 31 25
Pospíšilová Denisa 32 25
Moravcová Adéla 35 20
Abeldinova Alla 36 20
Nová Andrea 37 20
Polanská Tereza 40 20
Kroisová Adéla 41 20
Součet BH: 175; Kategorie turnaje: 15



Mistrovství ČR, ČTS (M) - turnaj : 214700, sezóna : 2022

Vlčková Karolína - Laboutková Aneta

Navrátilová Magdalena - Rainke Natálie

Kulhavá Veronika - Slivová Markéta

Šulcová Vanesa - Polanská Tereza

Filip Kateřina - Kroisová Adéla

Drukerova Amelie Essie - Drukerová Liliana Tucky

Pobořilová Aneta - Svozilová Marie

Řezníčková Natálie - Wirglerová Simona

Poláková Tereza - Kajabová Klára

Nováková Veronika - Škrabalová Gabriela

Moravcová Adéla - Abeldinova Alla

Hrabalová Kristýna - Hrazdírová Hana

Vajsejtlová Tereza - Damašková Kristýna

Novotná Nikola - Charvátová Nela

Nová Andrea - Pospíšilová Denisa

Vlčková - Laboutková

Kulhavá - Slivová
6:4, 7:5

Šulcová - Polanská
6:3, 7:6 (8)

Pobořilová - Svozilová
3:6, 7:6 (2), 1:0 (6)

Poláková - Kajabová
6:7 (4), 6:2, 1:0 (3)

Moravcová - Abeldinova
6:4, 6:3

Hrabalová - Hrazdírová
6:2, 6:4

Novotná - Charvátová
4:6, 6:4, 1:0 (8)

Kulhavá - Slivová
6:4, 3:6, 1:0 (9)

Šulcová - Polanská
2:6, 6:0, 1:0 (6)

Poláková - Kajabová
6:1, 6:1

Novotná - Charvátová
6:2, 7:6 (4)

Kulhavá - Slivová
6:4, 7:5

Novotná - Charvátová
3:6, 6:3, 1:0 (8)

Kulhavá - Slivová
6:4, 6:4

Kódové číslo: 214700; počet dvojic: 15 CŽ BH
Laboutková Aneta 27 25
Vlčková Karolína 31 25
Pospíšilová Denisa 32 25
Moravcová Adéla 35 20
Abeldinova Alla 36 20
Nová Andrea 37 20
Polanská Tereza 40 20
Kroisová Adéla 41 20
Součet BH: 175; Kategorie turnaje: 15


